	
	В оргкомитет 
Семейного фестиваля
«Всей семьей! Играем в настольный теннис»
 

	
	от

	
	

	
	Тел. мобильный:

	
	E-mail:




ЗАЯВКА НА УЧАСТИЕ В ФЕСТИВАЛЕ
«Всей семьей! Играем в настольный теннис»

	№ п/п
	Ф.И.О.
	Количество полных лет
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	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	

	6.
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___________________                                         _____________/____________/
               (дата)                                                                                               (подпись)                   (Ф. И. О.)


